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MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE
01 AUGUST 2022

PREVIOUS DAY'S  GOLD PM FIX 1,753.40

CURRENCY

USD

ZAR

BWP

AUD 

GBP

EUR

ZWL 

SELLING
 PRICE 

1,841.07

30,663.02

23,187.28

2,634.24

1,801.26

1,511.68

863,101.35
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