

MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 01 AUGUST 2022

PREVIOUS DAY'S GOLD PM FIX

1,753.40

CURRENCY	SELLING PRICE
USD	1,841.07
ZAR	30,663.02
BWP	23,187.28
AUD	2,634.24
GBP	1,511.68
EUR	1,801.26
ZWL	863,101.35

FINANCIAL MARKETS, RESERVE BANK OF ZIMBABWE